Acceptability of Drinking and Driving

How acceptable do you personally feel it is for a diver to drink when they think they may have had too much to drink?

Overall 198
Atlantic 198
Quebec 19
Ontario 1%

Manitoba 19
Saskatchewan 292%
Alberta 1%
B.C. 1%
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Acceptability of Drinking and Driving

Where you live, how acceptable would most people say it is for a driver to: Drive when they think they may have had too
much to drink?

Overall 11% 2%
Atlantic 11% 4%
Quebec 5%19
Ontario 12% 3%

Manitoba 16% 3%
Saskatchewan 17% 3%
Alberta 18% 2%
B.C. 11% 2%
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Frequency of Drinking and Driving

How often have you driven after you had been drinking alcohol in the past year?

Overall 8% 8%
Atlantic 7% 8%
Quebec 8% 9%
Ontario 7% 8%
Manitoba 11% 10%
Saskatchewan 5% 11%
Alberta 6% 10%
B.C. 9% 5%
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Frequency of Drinking and Driving

In the past 12 months, how often have you driven when you thought your alcohol might have been close to or possibly over
the legal limit?

Overall 13% 294
Atlantic 9% 19
Quebec 18% 4949
Ontario 10% 19
Manitoba 14%
Saskatchewan 12% 2%
Alberta 10% 19
B.C. 16% 198
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